
Date-26-02-2024

Date of Exam Time of Exam Program Sem CourseCode Course Name

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSEG3042P Digital Signal Processing

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSEG3043P Natural Language Processing

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 6 CSIT3017P Information Technology Infrastructure Library (ITIL)

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 6 CSBC3021P Infrastructure Automation

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA All Specialization 4 CSBC2030P Design and Anlaysis of Algorithm

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA All Specialization 4 CSEG2004P Computer System Architecture

04-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 4 CSEG2038P Human Computer Interface

04-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSEG4014P Software Reliability & Testing

04-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSEG4015P Software Quality Assurance

04-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSAI7014P Knowledge Engineering and Expert Systems

04-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSDA7008P Exploratory Data Analysis

04-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSCS7012P Cloud Computing & Virtualization

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2041 Web Technologies

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSVT3016P Cloud Computing Architecture & Deployment Model
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05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSBA3016P Applied statistical Analysis

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSSF3019P IT Systems & Network Security

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSBL3013P Crypto Currency

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSAI3015P Deep Learning (Neural Networks)

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSBD3002P Advanced Functional Thinking

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 6 CSDV3002P Agile Practices

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 4 CSBC2028 Web Technologies (HTML, Django, CSS)

05-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA (Cyber Security) 4 CSBC2028 Web Technologies (HTML, Django, CSS)

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science Engineering 2 PHYS1032 Physics for Computer Engineers 

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSVT4014P Cloud Computing Security & Management

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSBA4020P Business Intelligence

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSSF4015P Digital Forensics

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSIS4004P IOT for Industries

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSBL4004P Industry Use Cases using Blockchain

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSAI4003P Application of Machine Learning in Industries

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSOS4003P OSS for industries

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSBI4012P Wealth Management & Investment Banking - Domain & Technology Landscape

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSER4008P Digital Marketing

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSOG4005P Health, Safety, Security and Environmental Implications in Oil and Gas Industry

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSIT4006P IT Service Delivery & Management Operation

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSGG4011P 3D Complexity Techniques for Graphics Modeling, Simulation & Animation

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech CSE ALL PROGRAMS 8 CSBD4007P In Memory Processing

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSAI7018P Machine Learning - Using Data for Artificial Intelligence

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSDA7007P Data Analysis and Visualization

05-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSCS7007P IT security

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSAI3011 Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3010 Stream Processing 
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06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3005 Public Blockchain- Ethereum

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3003 Business Intelligence

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSVT3016 Cloud Application Development

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3009 IT Business Continuity & Disaster Recovery planning

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3007 Test Automation

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSIS3011 IoT for Industries

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSOS3010 OSS for industries (Healthcare, eCommerce, retail, Manufacturing) 

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSAI3011 Pattern Recognition and Anomaly Detection

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3010 Stream Processing 

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3005 Public Blockchain- Ethereum

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3003 Business Intelligence

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSVT3016 Cloud Application Development

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3009 IT Business Continuity & Disaster Recovery planning

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3007 Test Automation

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2005 Advanced Database Management Systems

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSIS3011 IoT for Industries
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06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSOS3010 OSS for industries (Healthcare, eCommerce, retail, Manufacturing) 

06-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 4 CSAI2011P Machine Learning for Business

06-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Sc. (Computer Science) 2 MATH1067 Mathematical Science – 2

06-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science Engineering 2 MATH1065 Advanced Engineering Mathematics - 2

06-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 2 MATH1066 Basic Mathematics II

06-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSEG7011 Data Base Management Systems

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project Management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSAI3006 Application of ML in industries

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3009 Big Data Analysis

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3006 Blockchain Applications for Cognitive

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3011 Social, Web and Mobile Analytics

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSDV3006 DevOps

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3010 Ethical Hacking & Penetration Testing

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3012 System Provisioning and Configuration Management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSVT3017 Cloud Architecture and Deployment Models

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSOS3011 Marketing, Services & Licensing in OSS 

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSAI3006 Application of ML in industries

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3009 Big Data Analysis

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3006 Blockchain Applications for Cognitive
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07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3010 Blockchain for Public Sector

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3011 Social, Web and Mobile Analytics

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSDV3006 DevOps

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3010 Ethical Hacking & Penetration Testing

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3012 System Provisioning and Configuration Management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2008 S/W Engg and Project management

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSVT3017 Cloud Architecture and Deployment Models

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSOS3011 Marketing, Services & Licensing in OSS 

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 6 CSBC3018 Safety practices in application Development

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) 4 CSBC2029 Digital Marketing

07-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM BCA (Cyber Security) 4 CSBC2029 Digital Marketing

07-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Sc. (Computer Science) 2 CSEG1038 OOPs using C++

07-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science Engineering 2 ECEG1012 Digital Electronics

07-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 2 CSEG1037 Databases

07-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSEG7016 Operating Systems

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSEG3024 Computational Linguistics and Natural Language Processing

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3008 Big Data Search

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3010 Blockchain for Public Sector

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3010 Big Data Analytics

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSVT3008 Cloud Security & Management 

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3014 Digital Forensics II 
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08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3013 System Monitoring

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 6 CSGG3012 Web Programming for Graphics & Gaming (HTML 5 & web GL)

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSBA3012 Big Data Analytics

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSEG3032 Service Oriented Architecture and Microservices

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSEG3024 Computational Linguistics and Natural Language Processing

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 6 CSBD3008 Big Data Search

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Business Analytics and Optimization) 6 CSBA3010 Big Data Analytics

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 6 CSVT3008 Cloud Security & Management 

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3014 Digital Forensics II 

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3013 System Monitoring

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 6 CSGG3012 Web Programming for Graphics & Gaming (HTML 5 & web GL)

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Graphics and Gaming) 4 CSEG2035 Formal Language and Automata Theory

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSBA3012 Big Data Analytics

08-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Open Source and Open Standards) 6 CSEG3032 Service Oriented Architecture and Microservices

08-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science Engineering 2 CSEG1032 Computer organization and Architecture

08-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSEG7021 Computer Networks

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSDV2008 DevOps Automation 

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSBA3009 Cognitive Analytics
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11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSAI2001 Machine Learning 

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSBD2001 Big Data Storage

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3011 Emerging areas in Blockchain

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSVT2007 Cloud Computing Architecture

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3015 Information Security Governance

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSSF2013 IT Application Security  

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSBA2011 Data W/H & Multidimensional Modeling  

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3011 Applied Devops

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSFS2002 Demystifying AI

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSIS3012 Smart City

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering ( Dev Sec Ops) 4 CSDV2008 DevOps Automation 

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 6 CSBA3009 Cognitive Analytics

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) 4 CSAI2001 Machine Learning 

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSBD2001 Big Data Storage

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Blockchain Technology) 6 CSBL3011 Emerging areas in Blockchain

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cloud Computing and Virtualization Technology) 4 CSVT2007 Cloud Computing Architecture

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 6 CSSF3015 Information Security Governance

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security and Forensics) 4 CSSF2013 IT Application Security  

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) 4 CSBA2011 Data W/H & Multidimensional Modeling  

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (DevOps) 6 CSDV3011 Applied Devops

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Full Stack AI ) 4 CSFS2002 Demystifying AI

11-03-2024 10 AM to12 PM B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things and Smart Cities) 6 CSIS3012 Smart City

11-03-2024 2 PM to 4 PM Master of Computer Application (MCA) 2 CSEG7014 Java Programming

On Schedule class 

date During Class hrs 
B.Tech (Hons.) Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSBD3005 Advanced Functional Thinking

On Schedule class 

date During Class hrs 
B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Big Data) 4 CSBD3005 Advanced Functional Thinking

Controller of Examination
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